Brooklyn Al-Anon Meeting List 2018-JUL.xIsx

Borough

Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Day

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Time

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:00 AM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:15 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

10:15 AM

1:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:30 PM

Beginners

6:00 PM

9:30 AM

Name

Park Slope Serenity
Serenity Sunday
Sunday Night Share
Group

Healing Hearts

Sunday Serenity

Sunrise Share Group

Happy Joyous and Free

Hope in the Slope
Alateen

Narrows Al-Anon

STEP to Recovery

7:30 PM|Brooklyn Men's AFG

Monday Night Share
AFG

Solution Seekers

Tuesday Morning Hope

Sunset Afternoon
Keep It Simple

Strength & Recovery
Using the Steps

Venue

St. Francis Youth Center

Greenpoint Shul
Flatlands Dutch Reformed
Church

St. Paul's Parish Hall

Basilica of Our Lady of
Perpetual Help Convent
Ancient Order of
Hibernians

St. John - St. Matthew -
Emanuel Lutheran Church

St. John - St. Matthew -
Emanuel Lutheran Church
Lutheran Church of Good
Shepherd

Brooklyn Friends Meeting
House
First Presbyterian Church

Our Lady of Grace Church

The Old Annunciation
Schoolhouse

Kensington Library

Our Lady of Perpetual Help
- Convent

Outreach Project

Jewish Board of Family &
Children's Services

Address

752 President St

108 Noble St

3931 Kings Hwy

199 Carroll St

5901 6th Ave

2750 Gerritsen Ave

283 Prospect Ave

283 Prospect Ave

7420 4th Ave

110 Schermerhorn St

124 Henry St

430 Ave W

70 Havemeyer St

4207 18th Ave

5901 6th Ave

960 Manhattan Ave

1273 53rd St

Zip

11215

11222

11234

11231

11220

11229

11215

11215

11209

11201

11201

11223

11211

11218

11220

11222

11219

Location

Green door left of garage,
ring buzzer at top right of
green door.

Lower meeting room.
Parking in rear.

Enter through iron gate,
rear door.

Room 1.
Between Everett and
Florence Aves.

Enter through side door.

Enter through side door.

Rectory basement.
Building door says
"Williamsburg Northside".
Ring buzzer for entry.
Basement meeting room.
Alternate meeting room

2nd floor Story time room.

Room 1.
Ring buzzer. 3rd Floor.

4th Ffloor

Notes

No pets.

Parking lot entrance on 6th
Ave. between 60th & 61st
Street.

Alateen also. Children
welcome. Child care
available.

available.

Wheelchair accessible

Wheelchair accessible.

Children welcome.
Wheelchair accessible.

Children welcome. Child care

Keyword

REGULAR, STEP,
TOPIC, TRADITIONS
BEGINNERS,
REGULAR

STEP, LITERATURE
AAC

REGULAR

BEGINNERS,
REGULAR

REGULAR, OPEN

ALATEEN

REGULAR
WOMEN, Wk
1=STEP, WK
2=PROBLEMS, WK
3=SLOGANS, WK
4=TOPIC
BEGINNERS, MEN
WK 1=BEGINNERS,
WK
2+3+4=REGULAR

REGULAR
BEGINNERS,
REGULAR,
LITERATURE

REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR, STEP,
TOPICS, SLOGANS,
LITERATURE

For up-to-date meeting information visit NYCalanon.org/meetings.html.

The next printed list will be available in December 2018.
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Borough

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Day

Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Time

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

9:45 AM

12:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:30 AM

Beginners

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

9:00 AM

Name

Solutions and Serenity

Windsor Terrace Family

Group

Awaken to the STEP
Park Slope Day

Greenpoint Gratitude

Hill-Top

Brooklyn Heights Al-
Anon

Flatbush Dorchester
Yardstick Plus

Bay Ridge

Thursday Morning
Serenity

Venue

Brooklyn Society for
Ethical Culture

Church of the Holy
Apostles
Ancient Order of

Hibernians

All Saints Episcopal Church
Maha Rose Wellness
Center

Holy Name Church

Grace Church

Flatbush-Thompkins
Congregational Church

St. Patrick's Church

Safe Foundation

Address

53 Prospect Park
West

612 Greenwood Ave.

2750 Gerritsen Ave

286 7th Ave

97 Green St

245 Prospect Park
West

254 Hicks St

424 E. 19th St

9511 4th Ave

255 Avenue W

Zip

11215

Location

2nd floor, in the room to
the left of the staircase.

F or G train to Ft. Hamilton
Parkway, use exit marked

11218|Greenwood Ave.

11229

11215

11222

11215

11201

11226

11209

11223

Between Everett and
Florence Aves.

Suite G3.

Enter through the back of
the rectory, look for the
wood sign that says Al-Anon.

Enter on Hicks, through
courtyard to main entrance.
Look for portable bell hung
on door when it is locked.
Meeting is usually in the
basement. Sign will notify if
room changes.

Follow path on right side of
church - go under archway -
white door on left.

Enter around the corner on
MacDonald Ave. Ring bell at
red gate.

Notes

Ring the bell marked
“BSEC.” We read from
Conference Approved

Literature (CAL) followed by
members sharing when they

are moved to do so.

Wheelchair accessible.

Children welcome

Keyword

BEGINNERS, OPEN,
TOPIC

, REGULAR
REGULAR, STEP,
WK
4=TRADITIONS,
WK 5=CONCEPTS

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

BEGINNERS,
REGULAR, WK
1=STEP, TOPICS,
TRADITIONS,
LITERATURE

BEGINNERS,
REGULAR, WK
1=STEP, WK
2=TRADITIONS, WK
3=CONCEPTS, WK
4=LITERATURE, AA
also (7-8pm)

BEGINNERS,
REGULAR, AA also
BEGINNERS,
REGULAR,
PARENTS, AAC,
STEP, LITERATURE

For up-to-date meeting information visit NYCalanon.org/meetings.html.

The next printed list will be available in December 2018.
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Borough

Brooklyn

Brooklyn
Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Day

Thursday

Thursday
Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Time

12:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

Beginners

Name

UNITY

Our Slogans
Strength & Unity

Brooklyn Original

North Slope New
Beginnings

Alpine Al-Anon
Intimacy and
Relationships

Park Slope Friday Night

NADZIEJA

7:15 PM|Miracles in Recovery

Let it Begin With Me

Venue

Holy Name Church

Greenpoint Shul
Kensington Library

Homecrest Presbyterian
Church

Address

245 Prospect Park
West

108 Noble St
4207 18th Ave

1413 Ave T

Old First Reformed Church 729 Carroll St

Our Lady of Angels School

Outreach Project

Bishop Boardman
Apartments

Outreach Project

Good Shepherd Church

St. Athanasius Church
Convent

7320 4th Ave

960 Manhattan Ave

1615 8th Ave

960 Manhattan Ave

1950 Batchelder St

6173 Bay Pkwy

Zip

11215

11222
11218

11229

11215

11209

11222

11215

11222

11229

11204

Location
Enter parking lot through

gate on Prospect Park West
nearest to Windsor PI, walk

straight across the parking
lot and up 4 STEP on your
left into St. Joesph's hall,
the building on the corner
of Prospect Park West and
Windsor PI.

Basement; Between
Manhattan Ave & Franklin
St; G train to Greenpoint
Ave.

Enter through Gate on
E.15th St.

Entrance on Carroll St betw

6th & 7th Aves. One flight
up stairs.

Enter through small parking
lot downstairs.

3rd Floor.

Downstairs.

3rd floor.

Basement Classroom 3;
Enter from Batchelder St
Schoolyard

Basement. Enter at
Nazareth Inst. sign. In the
Video room.

Notes

Wheelchair accessible.

Wheelchair accessible.
Animals welcome.

Building policy requires ID
and sign in upon entrance at
the front desk.
Polish-language. Wheelchair
accessible.

Keyword

LITERATURE, STEP,
TRADITIONS

BEGINNERS, OPEN
REGULAR
REGULAR, WK
2=STEP, TOPICS,
LITERATURE

LITERATURE, WK
1=STEP, WK
2=TRADITIONS,
WK 3=SLOGANS,
LAST
WK=ANNIVERSARY

REGULAR
BEGINNERS,
REGULAR, TOPICS,
LITERATURE

STEP, TRADITIONS,
CONCEPTS

REGULAR
BEGINNERS,
REGULAR, WK 1, 2,
3=STEP

REGULAR, Last
week=STEP,
LITERATURE

For up-to-date meeting information visit NYCalanon.org/meetings.html.

The next printed list will be available in December 2018.
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Borough

Brooklyn
Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn
Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Day

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Time

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

9:45 AM

1:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

7:30 PM

9:30 PM

Beginners

9:15 AM

Name

Saturday Solutions and
Serenity

Bridge Street
Saturday Morning
Serenity

Serenity Squared

Dyker Heights

Born Free

Women's Step

K.L.S.S

Venue

Brooklyn Society for
Ethical Culture
Bridge Street AWME
Church

Knights of Columbus

Park Slope United
Methodist Church
Redeemer-St. John's
Lutheran Church
Greenpoint Reformed
Church

First Presbyterian Church

St. Athanasius Church
Convent

Congregation Anshei

A Date With Recovery |Tzedek

Address

53 Prospect Park
West

277 Stuyvesant Ave

1511 10th Ave

410 6th Ave

939 83rd St

136 Milton St

124 Henry St

6173 Bay Pkwy

6720 19th Ave

Zip

11215

11221

11215

11215

11228

11222

11201

11204

Location

No bikes in meeting space.

2nd floor.

Basement. Enter at
Nazareth Inst. sign. In the
Video room.

11204|2nd floor.

Notes

Children welcome.

Enter through the gate; door
to meeting is at the bottom

of the stairs.

Entrance through the Peace

Garden on north side of
Church. Ring bell if door is
closed.

Times vary thru year: Nov-
Feb @ 9:30; Mar & Oct @
9:45; Apr & Sept @ 10:00;

May & Aug @ 10:15; June &

July @ 10:30

Keyword

BEGINNERS, OPEN,
WK 1=STEP, WK
2=TRADITION, WK
3=SLOGANS, WK
4=LITERATURE, WK
5=STEP

REGULAR
BEGINNERS,
REGULAR
REGULAR, OPEN
REGULAR

BEGINNERS,
REGULAR, OPEN

STEP, WOMEN

REGULAR, WK
1=STEP

REGULAR, Last
week=STEP

For up-to-date meeting information visit NYCalanon.org/meetings.html.

The next printed list will be available in December 2018.
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