Borough	Day	Time	Beginners	Name	Venue	Address	Zip	Location	Notes	Keyword
								Green door left of garage,		
								ring buzzer at top right of		REGULAR, STEP,
Brooklyn	Sunday	6:30 PM		Park Slope Serenity	St. Francis Youth Center	752 President St	11215	green door.	No pets.	TOPIC, TRADITIONS
	·	'								BEGINNERS,
Brooklyn	Sunday	7:00 PM	6:00 PM	Serenity Sunday	Greenpoint Shul	108 Noble St	11222			REGULAR
				Sunday Night Share	Flatlands Dutch Reformed			Lower meeting room.		
Brooklyn	Sunday	7:00 PM		Group	Church	3931 Kings Hwy	11234	Parking in rear.		STEP, LITERATURE
								Enter through iron gate,		
Brooklyn	Sunday	7:00 PM		Healing Hearts	St. Paul's Parish Hall	199 Carroll St	11231	rear door.		AAC
									Parking lot entrance on 6th	
					Basilica of Our Lady of				Ave. between 60th & 61st	
Brooklyn	Sunday	7:00 PM		Sunday Serenity	Perpetual Help Convent	5901 6th Ave	11220	Room 1.	Street.	REGULAR
					Ancient Order of			Between Everett and		BEGINNERS,
Brooklyn	Monday	10:00 AM	9:30 AM	Sunrise Share Group	Hibernians	2750 Gerritsen Ave	11229	Florence Aves.		REGULAR
									Alateen also. Children	
					St. John - St. Matthew -				welcome. Child care	
Brooklyn	Monday	7:00 PM		Happy Joyous and Free	Emanuel Lutheran Church	283 Prospect Ave	11215	Enter through side door.	available.	REGULAR, OPEN
				Hope in the Slope	St. John - St. Matthew -				Children welcome. Child care	
Brooklyn	Monday	7:00 PM		Alateen	Emanuel Lutheran Church	283 Prospect Ave	11215	Enter through side door.	available.	ALATEEN
		7.45.514			Lutheran Church of Good	7420 411 4	44200			DECLUAD
Brooklyn	Monday	7:15 PM		Narrows Al-Anon	Shepherd	7420 4th Ave	11209			REGULAR
										WOMEN, Wk
										1=STEP, WK
					Dracklyn Friends Mastins					2=PROBLEMS, WK
Brooklyn	Monday	7:15 PM		STEP to Recovery	Brooklyn Friends Meeting House	110 Schermerhorn St	11201			3=SLOGANS, WK 4=TOPIC
Brooklyn	Monday	8:00 PM	7:20 PM	Brooklyn Men's AFG	First Presbyterian Church	124 Henry St	11201		Wheelchair accessible	BEGINNERS, MEN
БГООКІУП	lvioriday	8.00 F W	7.30 FIVI	BIOOKIYII WEII'S AI'G	Thist Fresbyterian Church	124 Helliy St	11201	•	Wileelchail accessible	WK 1=BEGINNERS,
				Monday Night Share						WK 1-BEGINNERS,
Brooklyn	Monday	8:00 PM		AFG	Our Lady of Grace Church	430 Ave W	11223	Rectory basement.		2+3+4=REGULAR
2.00,								Building door says		
					The Old Annunciation			"Williamsburg Northside".		
Brooklyn	Monday	8:30 PM		Solution Seekers	Schoolhouse	70 Havemeyer St	11211	Ring buzzer for entry.		REGULAR
	ļ 	31331111						Basement meeting room.	1	BEGINNERS,
								Alternate meeting room		REGULAR,
Brooklyn	Tuesday	10:15 AM		Tuesday Morning Hope	Kensington Library	4207 18th Ave	11218	2nd floor Story time room.	Wheelchair accessible.	LITERATURE
					Our Lady of Perpetual Help					
Brooklyn	Tuesday	1:00 PM		Sunset Afternoon	- Convent	5901 6th Ave	11220	Room 1.	Children welcome.	REGULAR
Brooklyn	Tuesday	7:00 PM		Keep It Simple	Outreach Project	960 Manhattan Ave		Ring buzzer. 3rd Floor.	Wheelchair accessible.	REGULAR
										REGULAR, STEP,
				Strength & Recovery	Jewish Board of Family &					TOPICS, SLOGANS,
Brooklyn	Tuesday	7:30 PM		Using the Steps	Children's Services	1273 53rd St	11219	4th Ffloor		LITERATURE

Borough	Day	Time	Beginners	Name	Venue	Address	Zip	Location	Notes	Keyword
			-0						Ring the bell marked	
									"BSEC." We read from Conference Approved	
									Literature (CAL) followed by	
					Brooklyn Society for	53 Prospect Park		2nd floor, in the room to	members sharing when they	BEGINNERS, OPEN,
Brooklyn	Tuesday	7:30 PM		Solutions and Serenity	Ethical Culture	West	11215	the left of the staircase.	are moved to do so.	TOPIC
				Windsor Terrace Family	Church of the Holy			F or G train to Ft. Hamilton Parkway, use exit marked		
Brooklyn	Tuesday	7:30 PM		Group	Apostles	612 Greenwood Ave.	11218	Greenwood Ave.		, REGULAR
,	,			<u> </u>			1		I	REGULAR, STEP,
										WK
Brooklyn	Wednesday	9:45 AM		Awaken to the STEP	Ancient Order of Hibernians	2750 Gerritsen Ave	11229	Between Everett and Florence Aves.	Wheelchair accessible.	4=TRADITIONS, WK 5=CONCEPTS
Diookiyii	vectilesday	J.43 AIVI		Awaken to the STE	Indefinants	2730 Gerritsen Ave		Tiorence Aves.	Wheelchan accessible.	WK 3-CONCEI 13
Brooklyn	Wednesday	12:00 PM		Park Slope Day	All Saints Episcopal Church	286 7th Ave	11215			REGULAR
Dun aldını	14/- d d	C-4E DB4		C	Maha Rose Wellness	07.6	44222	Cutter CO		DECLUAD
Brooklyn	Wednesday	6:15 PM		Greenpoint Gratitude	Center	97 Green St	11222	Suite G3.		REGULAR
								Enter through the back of		
						245 Prospect Park		the rectory, look for the		
Brooklyn	Wednesday	6:30 PM		Hill-Top	Holy Name Church	West	11215	wood sign that says Al-Anon.		REGULAR
								Enter on Hicks, through		
								courtyard to main entrance.		
								Look for portable bell hung		BEGINNERS,
								on door when it is locked. Meeting is usually in the		REGULAR, WK 1=STEP, TOPICS,
				Brooklyn Heights Al-				basement. Sign will notify if		TRADITIONS,
Brooklyn	Wednesday	8:00 PM	7:30 PM	1 Anon	Grace Church	254 Hicks St	11201	room changes.	I	LITERATURE
										BEGINNERS,
										REGULAR, WK
										1=STEP, WK
										2=TRADITIONS, WK
				Flatbush Dorchester	Flatbush-Thompkins					3=CONCEPTS, WK 4=LITERATURE, AA
Brooklyn	Wednesday	8:00 PM	7:30 PM	1 Yardstick Plus	Congregational Church	424 E. 19th St	11226			also (7-8pm)
,	1				0 -0 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1			Follow path on right side of		- /
								church - go under archway -		BEGINNERS,
Brooklyn	Wednesday	8:00 PM	7:30 PM	1 Bay Ridge	St. Patrick's Church	9511 4th Ave	11209	white door on left.	Children welcome	REGULAR, AA also BEGINNERS,
								Enter around the corner on		REGULAR,
				Thursday Morning				MacDonald Ave. Ring bell at		PARENTS, AAC,
Brooklyn	Thursday	9:30 AM	9:00 AM	1 Serenity	Safe Foundation	255 Avenue W	11223	red gate.		STEP, LITERATURE

Borough	Day	Time	Beginners	Name	Venue	Address 245 Prospect Park	Zip	Location Enter parking lot through gate on Prospect Park West nearest to Windsor PI, walk straight across the parking lot and up 4 STEP on your left into St. Joesph's hall, the building on the corner of Prospect Park West and	Notes	Keyword LITERATURE, STEP,
Brooklyn	Thursday	12:00 PM		UNITY	Holy Name Church	West	11215	Windsor Pl.		TRADITIONS
	,				,			Basement; Between Manhattan Ave & Franklin St; G train to Greenpoint		
Brooklyn	Thursday	6:00 PM		Our Slogans	Greenpoint Shul	108 Noble St	11222	Ave.		BEGINNERS, OPEN
Brooklyn	Thursday	6:00 PM		Strength & Unity	Kensington Library	4207 18th Ave	11218		Wheelchair accessible.	REGULAR
Brooklyn	Thursday	7:30 PM		Brooklyn Original	Homecrest Presbyterian Church	1413 Ave T	11229	Enter through Gate on E.15th St.		REGULAR, WK 2=STEP, TOPICS, LITERATURE
Brooklyn	Thursday	7:30 PM		North Slope New Beginnings	Old First Reformed Church	n 729 Carroll St	11215	Entrance on Carroll St betw 6th & 7th Aves. One flight up stairs.		LITERATURE, WK 1=STEP, WK 2=TRADITIONS, WK 3=SLOGANS, LAST WK=ANNIVERSARY
,								Enter through small parking		
Brooklyn	Thursday	8:00 PM		Alpine Al-Anon	Our Lady of Angels School	7320 4th Ave	11209	lot downstairs.		REGULAR
Brooklyn	Friday	7:00 PM		Intimacy and Relationships	Outreach Project	960 Manhattan Ave	11222	: 3rd Floor.	Wheelchair accessible. Animals welcome.	BEGINNERS, REGULAR, TOPICS, LITERATURE
Brooklyn	Friday	7:00 PM		Park Slope Friday Night	Bishop Boardman Apartments	1615 8th Ave	11215	Downstairs.	Building policy requires ID and sign in upon entrance at the front desk.	CONCEPTS
Drooklyn	Frida.	7.00 DM		NADZIEIA	Outrooch Broject	OCO Manhattan Ava	11222	2nd floor	Polish-language. Wheelchair	
Brooklyn Brooklyn	Friday Friday	7:00 PM 8:00 PM	7:15 PM	NADZIEJA Miracles in Recovery	Outreach Project Good Shepherd Church	960 Manhattan Ave 1950 Batchelder St		Basement Classroom 3; Enter from Batchelder St Schoolyard	accessible.	REGULAR BEGINNERS, REGULAR, WK 1, 2, 3=STEP
Brooklyn	Friday	8:00 PM		Let it Begin With Me	St. Athanasius Church	6173 Bay Pkwy		Basement. Enter at Nazareth Inst. sign. In the	'	REGULAR, Last week=STEP, LITERATURE

Borough	Day	Time	Beginners	Name	Venue	Address	Zip	Location	Notes	Keyword
										BEGINNERS, OPEN,
										WK 1=STEP, WK
										2=TRADITION, WK
										3=SLOGANS, WK
				Saturday Solutions and		53 Prospect Park				4=LITERATURE, WK
Brooklyn	Saturday	10:00 AM		Serenity	Ethical Culture	West	11215		Children welcome.	5=STEP
					Bridge Street AWME					
Brooklyn	Saturday	10:15 AM		Bridge Street	Church	277 Stuyvesant Ave	11221		,	REGULAR
				Saturday Morning						BEGINNERS,
Brooklyn	Saturday	10:30 AM	9:15 AM	Serenity	Knights of Columbus	1511 10th Ave	11215	No bikes in meeting space.		REGULAR
									Enter through the gate; door	
					Park Slope United				to meeting is at the bottom	
Brooklyn	Saturday	9:45 AM	T	Serenity Squared	Methodist Church	410 6th Ave	11215		of the stairs.	REGULAR, OPEN
					Redeemer-St. John's					_
Brooklyn	Saturday	1:30 PM		Dyker Heights	Lutheran Church	939 83rd St	11228	3		REGULAR
					Greenpoint Reformed					BEGINNERS,
Brooklyn	Saturday	4:00 PM	I	Born Free	Church	136 Milton St	11222			REGULAR, OPEN
									Entrance through the Peace	
									Garden on north side of	
								0 10	Church. Ring bell if door is	
Brooklyn	Saturday	4:30 PM		Women's Step	First Presbyterian Church	124 Henry St	11201	2nd floor.	closed.	STEP, WOMEN
					C. A.I C. I.			Basement. Enter at		DECLUAR 14/1/
					St. Athanasius Church			Nazareth Inst. sign. In the		REGULAR, WK
Brooklyn	Saturday	7:30 PM	I	K.I.S.S	Convent	6173 Bay Pkwy	11204	Video room.	l	1=STEP
									Times vary thru year: Nov-	
									Feb @ 9:30; Mar & Oct @	
									9:45; Apr & Sept @ 10:00;	DECLUAR I
Dun aldun	Catanadan	0.20.514		A Data Mith Base	Congregation Anshei	C720 40th A	11201	2	May & Aug @ 10:15; June &	REGULAR, Last
Brooklyn	Saturday	9:30 PM		A Date With Recovery	Tzedek	6720 19th Ave	11204	2nd floor.	July @ 10:30	week=STEP